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Vancouver 2010 Paralympic Winter Games
Cross Country Skiing
Men's 15 km sitting

Final Round
Rank Athlete(s) Real Time
1  Zaripov, Irek RUS 41:01.1
2 Petushkov, Roman RUS 41:11.1
3  Masiello, Enzo ITA 44:35.4
4  Larsen, Trygve Toskedal NOR 42:17.3
5 Kostiuk, lurii UKR 46:28.7
6 Davidovich, Aliaksandr BLR 42:43.1
7 Kubo, Kozo JPN 45:39.9
8 Kilebl, Chris USA 45:59.3
9 Halsted, Sean USA 44:18.8
10 Soule, Andy USA 43:32.8
11 Loban, Dzmitry BLR 43:53.5
12 Rosique, Romain FRA 46:44.9
13  Shilov, Sergey RUS 51:27.8
14  Fu, Chunshan CHN 44:19.1
15 Lukyanenka, Yauheni BLR 44:22.0
16  Gajdiciar, Vladimir SVK 44:39.0
17  Monypenny, Dominic AUS 47:47.8
18 Marguerettaz, Alain FRA 47:47.9
19 Goncharov, Ivan RUS 45:19.2
20 Rosiek, Kamil POL 45:21.2
21 Wator, Robert POL 45:25.9
22  Pronka, Barys BLR 48:53.7
23 Ruepp, Roland ITA 47:05.2
24 Bettega, Georges FRA 47:13.4
25 Fagerhoi, Per NOR 49:20.6
26 Mallory, Greg USA 49:28.7
27 Gibson, Lou CAN 47:53.8
28 Bove, Fabrizio ITA 49:15.2
29 Fortier, Sebastien CAN 52:36.7
Lehner, Manfred AUT
Raoux, Thierry FRA
Medallists
Medal Athlete(s)
Gold Zaripov, Irek
Silver Petushkov, Roman
Bronze Masiello, Enzo
www.paralympic.org Page 1 of 1

dnf
dns

Factor(%) Calculated Time

100
100
94
100
91
100
94
94
98
100
100
94
86
100
100
100
94
94
100
100
100
94
98
98
94
94
100
100
98

41:01.1
41:11.1
41:54.9
42:17.3
42:17.7
42:43.1
42:55.5
43:13.7
43:25.6
43:32.8
43:53.5
43:56.6
44:15.5
44:19.1
44:22.0
44:39.0
44:55.7
44:55.8
45:19.2
45:21.2
45:25.9
45:57.7
46:08.7
46:16.7
46:23.0
46:30.6
47:53.8
49:15.2
51:33.6

Nation

Russia

Russia
Italy

IPC

S,

2013/03/16



